
Science Magnet Shuttle Schedule 2018/19 
Class Time 8:00 a.m. to 3:15 p.m. 

 

8/15/2018 

 

Any questions parents please call Transportation at 281-284-0600. 

 

 AM BUSES WILL PICK UP AT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOLS GOING TO SEABROOK  

 

AM Route #:         School:                Pick Up Time and Location: 

 

77    WBI   7:05 @ END OF DRIVEWAY  

81    BSI   NEXT TO GYMNASIUM 

 

17     VLI   7:10 @ FRONT DRIVEWAY 

25      LCI   FRONT OF SCHOOL 

 

77     CLI   7:20 @ BUS CIRCLE  

81     CSI   DROP OFF AREA 

 

17   BYSI   7:25 @ BUS LOADING AREA     

 

77      SCI   7:30 @ BUS LOADING AREA 

 

 

 PM BUSES WILL DEPART FROM SEABROOK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL @ 3:18 PM 

 

PM Route #:            Intermediate School:  Drop Off Time and Location: 

 

77                Space Center Int.  3:30 on Saturn at Bus Exit 
***WBI students from #77 will transfer to #49 at SCI 

  

25   Clear Creek Int.  3:30 in Bus Driveway 

League City Int.  3:38 in Bus Driveway 

 

81   Creekside Int.  3:40 in Bus Driveway 

 

17   Victory Lakes Int. 3:45 Bus Driveway 

  

77   Clear Lake Int.  3:50 in Bus Driveway 

    

25   Bayside Int.  3:52 Bus Driveway 

 

81   Brookside Int.  3:55 in Bus Driveway  

49   Westbrook Int.  3:55 in Bus Driveway  

 

 Brookside Intermediate Science Magnet 6th Grade Program Bus Route 2018-2019  
                                 

 Route #:         School:               AM/PM    Pick Up Time and Location: 

 

84      WBI   7:05/ 3:25 @ END OF DRIVEWAY 

       CLI   7:20/ 3:35 @ BUS CIRCLE 

       VLI   7:40/ 3:50 @ BUS LOADING AREA 

       CSI   7:50/ 4:05 @ BUS LOADING AREA 

 

 

 

*PLEASE NOTE THESE ARE DEPARTURE TIMES; STUDENTS ARE TO BE LOADED AND READY 

TO DEPART* 

 


